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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 11 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
2014-02-08 - 13:04 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 1:54.39 JEDRZEJCZAK Otylia 00114 Helsinki (FIN) 2006-12-10
Puchar Silesia 2:04.71 KUNKA Kamila Katowice 2013-02-09

Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

10 lat i młodsi

1. MALARZ Maja 04 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 3:02.32 226 42.46 47.80 48.62 43.44
2. SIKORA Balbina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 3:05.97 213 42.44 47.93 49.42 46.18
3. KAFTAN Natalia 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski3:09.70 201 40.53 48.07 50.34 50.76
4. WOLNY Natalia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice3:33.06 142 44.99 53.49
5. SMOLAREK Alina 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice3:33.54 141 46.73 57.07 58.52 51.22

11 - 12 lat

1. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:36.68 357 36.68 42.14 41.88 35.98
2. WOŹNIAK Karolina 02 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 2:36.98 355 35.89 39.86 41.18 40.05
3. SWACZYNA Magdalena 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:37.24 353 36.06 39.81 41.69 39.68
4. MATLAK Agata 02 Mosm Tychy 2:37.48 351 37.52 40.71 41.40 37.85
5. RASZCZUK Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:39.35 339 36.84 41.37 42.04 39.10
6. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:40.13 334 35.77 40.49 41.83 42.04
7. KOCUR Sandra 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:44.17 310 37.51 42.12 43.10 41.44
8. KAPCIŃSKA Maja 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:45.04 305 37.59 41.88 43.26 42.31
9. FUKS Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski2:49.97 279 38.51 43.80 44.43 43.23

10. CHOJĘTA Dominika 02 Mosm Tychy 2:53.21 264 40.36 44.49 44.70 43.66
11. STANISZEWSKA Paulina 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów2:56.24 250 37.45 44.58 48.64 45.57
12. MICHALAK Laura 02 Mosm Tychy 2:56.38 250 39.30 43.86 47.79 45.43
13. PAWLIK Alicja 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów2:57.54 245 39.07 45.31 47.26 45.90
14. IMIOŁEK Zuzanna 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 3:00.47 233 39.63 45.99 47.95 46.90
15. BIAŁOŃ Klaudia 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:05.36 215 41.00 48.33 48.41 47.62
16. PAWLETA Roksana 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:06.41 212 40.87 47.30 49.05 49.19
17. ZAJĄC Aleksandra 02 Mosm Tychy 3:11.43 195 41.61 49.35 50.57 49.90
18. JAKIMOWICZ Julia 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs3:19.84 172 41.99 49.46 54.85 53.54
19. RAK Matylda 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:48.74 114 50.97 1:01.44 1:01.38 54.95

13 - 14 lat

1. WIŚNIEWSKA Oliwia 01 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 2:17.12 532 32.27 34.72 35.99 34.14
2. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika01 SiKReT Gliwice 2:17.71 526 32.00 35.61 35.38 34.72
3. MĘDRELA Marta 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:20.04 500 33.07 36.00 37.60 33.37
4. IŻYCKA Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski2:24.30 457 32.71 36.51 37.33 37.75
5. KUSTRA Julita 00 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:24.68 453 33.35 36.94 37.67 36.72
6. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:25.41 446 32.53 37.57 39.58 35.73
7. SZEBESCZYK Hania 01 Uks Junior Kluczbork 2:26.47 437 34.47 37.67 38.01 36.32
8. ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 2:26.73 434 33.33 37.07 38.31 38.02
9. GRELA Anna 01 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 2:29.53 410 33.13 37.75 39.57 39.08

10. POPIEL Vanessa 00 Klub Sportowy REKIN 2:29.89 407 34.24 38.39 38.85 38.41
11. GAZDA Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:33.78 377 36.36 39.91 39.47 38.04
12. MAJEWSKA Weronika 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:38.26 346 37.52 40.83 40.41 39.50
13. GLUZIŃSKA Paulina 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:39.01 341 34.81 41.79 42.04 40.37
14. GABRYŚ Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:39.34 339 36.54 41.05 43.16 38.59
15. SKUDLIK Marta 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:39.44 338 38.74 41.50 40.91 38.29
16. KABAŃSKA Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:46.31 298 38.30 42.82 42.74 42.45
17. PRZEWOŹNIAK Kamila 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski2:47.02 294 37.89 42.39 43.70 43.04
18. GNIADO Martyna 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:47.07 294 37.66 42.97 43.34 43.10
19. WOCHNIK Nicole 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski2:59.50 237 41.44 45.68 47.49 44.89
20. BUCHMANN Martyna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski3:01.31 230 41.38 44.99 47.05 47.89
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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 11, Kobiet, 200m dowolny

15 - 16 lat

1. GRUCA Marcelina SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 2:11.75 600 31.21 34.23 33.71 32.60
2. ŚWIĄDER Patrycja 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:12.46 591 30.87 33.99 34.16 33.44
3. SADOWSKA Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:14.28 567 30.69 34.21 35.45 33.93
4. PANKOWSKA Wiktoria SO98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 2:14.77 561 31.70 34.36 34.55 34.16
5. SPOLJAR Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:15.28 554 31.20 34.83 35.19 34.06
6. MAŚLANY Katarzyna SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 2:16.95 534 31.63 34.92 35.63 34.77
7. NIEMCZYCKA Julia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:17.57 527 31.55 34.84 35.77 35.41
8. TROJANOWSKA Zuzanna SO98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:17.88 524 31.81 34.67 36.01 35.39
9. KOWALSKA Karolina 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:19.20 509 32.08 34.73 36.64 35.75

10. RYBIŃSKA Marcelina 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:23.27 467 33.29 36.09 37.01 36.88
11. SKUDLIK Magdalena 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:23.53 464 33.23 36.64 37.36 36.30
12. DUDA Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:23.62 463 33.65 36.30 37.54 36.13
13. TURZA Patrycja 98 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 2:24.38 456 32.81 36.94 38.51 36.12
14. FILIPEK Jagoda 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:25.51 445 31.96 36.87 38.33 38.35
15. ZABŁOCKA Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:26.10 440 33.25 36.65 38.66 37.54
16. BREMBOR Patrycja 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:26.44 437 33.61 37.41 38.63 36.79
17. KUSTRA Dominika 98 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:27.85 425 33.89 37.16 38.89 37.91
18. KANIUCZAK Sylwia 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów2:32.04 390 32.80 38.83 41.05 39.36
19. KONDOLEWICZ Aleksandra99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:34.64 371 33.45 38.26 40.99 41.94

Open

1. TCHÓRZ Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:00.81 779 28.17 30.63 31.40 30.61
2. NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia 93 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:02.71 743 29.08 31.50 31.70 30.43
3. KUNKA Kamila SO 96 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 2:04.25 716 29.26 31.48 32.30 31.21
4. ULATOWSKA Alicja SO 96 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 2:06.59 677 30.68 32.77 32.14 31.00
5. POŻAROWSZCZYK Beata91 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:06.73 675 29.94 31.87 32.04 32.88
6. DYRDA Karolina SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:10.61 616 30.90 33.82 33.62 32.27
7. JANICZEK Joanna SO 96 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 2:10.63 616 30.15 32.38 34.30 33.80
8. TERESKO Anna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:10.64 616 30.56 33.21 33.51 33.36
9. GRUCA Marcelina SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 2:11.75 600 31.21 34.23 33.71 32.60

10. PETRYKA Nikola SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:12.00 597 31.01 34.07 34.49 32.43
11. ŚWIĄDER Patrycja 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:12.46 591 30.87 33.99 34.16 33.44
12. WRÓBEL Angelika SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 2:13.83 573 31.07 34.79 35.00 32.97
13. KUBACKA Magda 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:13.97 571 31.33 33.86 34.51 34.27
14. ŻELAZNA Paulina 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:14.01 570 29.46 32.23 34.95 37.37
15. SADOWSKA Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:14.28 567 30.69 34.21 35.45 33.93
16. PANKOWSKA Wiktoria SO98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 2:14.77 561 31.70 34.36 34.55 34.16
17. SPOLJAR Sylwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:15.28 554 31.20 34.83 35.19 34.06
18. KLIMAS Paulina 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:16.39 541 32.20 34.58 34.95 34.66
19. MAŚLANY Katarzyna SO 98 Ukp Unia Oświęcim 2:16.95 534 31.63 34.92 35.63 34.77
20. WIŚNIEWSKA Oliwia 01 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 2:17.12 532 32.27 34.72 35.99 34.14
21. NIEMCZYCKA Julia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:17.57 527 31.55 34.84 35.77 35.41
22. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika01 SiKReT Gliwice 2:17.71 526 32.00 35.61 35.38 34.72
23. BUDA Karolina 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:17.72 525 32.05 35.49 35.43 34.75
24. TROJANOWSKA Zuzanna SO98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:17.88 524 31.81 34.67 36.01 35.39
25. KOWALSKA Karolina 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:19.20 509 32.08 34.73 36.64 35.75
26. WATOŁA Martyna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:19.84 502 32.43 34.98 35.95 36.48
27. MĘDRELA Marta 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:20.04 500 33.07 36.00 37.60 33.37
28. SZKROBOCZ Martyna 95 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:20.54 494 31.60 35.73 36.60 36.61
29. KIERAGA Marta 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:20.98 490 32.82 35.27 36.56 36.33
30. RYBIŃSKA Marcelina 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:23.27 467 33.29 36.09 37.01 36.88
31. SKUDLIK Magdalena 99 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:23.53 464 33.23 36.64 37.36 36.30
32. DUDA Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:23.62 463 33.65 36.30 37.54 36.13
33. OLSZEWSKA Zuzanna 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:23.85 461 32.94 36.63 37.06 37.22
34. IŻYCKA Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski2:24.30 457 32.71 36.51 37.33 37.75
35. TURZA Patrycja 98 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 2:24.38 456 32.81 36.94 38.51 36.12
36. KUSTRA Julita 00 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:24.68 453 33.35 36.94 37.67 36.72
37. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 MOSiR Mysłowice 2:25.41 446 32.53 37.57 39.58 35.73
38. FILIPEK Jagoda 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:25.51 445 31.96 36.87 38.33 38.35
39. ZABŁOCKA Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:26.10 440 33.25 36.65 38.66 37.54
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Puchar Silesia 2014
Katowice, 8-2-2014

Konkurencja 11, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

40. BREMBOR Patrycja 99 ks Piątka Chorzów 2:26.44 437 33.61 37.41 38.63 36.79
41. SZEBESCZYK Hania 01 Uks Junior Kluczbork 2:26.47 437 34.47 37.67 38.01 36.32
42. ZABOROWICZ Julia 01 KS.Górnik Sosnowiec 2:26.73 434 33.33 37.07 38.31 38.02
43. KUSTRA Dominika 98 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:27.85 425 33.89 37.16 38.89 37.91
44. GRELA Anna 01 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 2:29.53 410 33.13 37.75 39.57 39.08
45. POPIEL Vanessa 00 Klub Sportowy REKIN 2:29.89 407 34.24 38.39 38.85 38.41
46. KANIUCZAK Sylwia 99 Klub Pływacki Sokół Rzeszów2:32.04 390 32.80 38.83 41.05 39.36
47. GAZDA Zuzanna 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:33.78 377 36.36 39.91 39.47 38.04
48. KONDOLEWICZ Aleksandra99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:34.64 371 33.45 38.26 40.99 41.94
49. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:36.68 357 36.68 42.14 41.88 35.98
50. WOŹNIAK Karolina 02 UKS SP 8 Chrzanow 2:36.98 355 35.89 39.86 41.18 40.05
51. SWACZYNA Magdalena 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:37.24 353 36.06 39.81 41.69 39.68
52. MATLAK Agata 02 Mosm Tychy 2:37.48 351 37.52 40.71 41.40 37.85
53. MAJEWSKA Weronika 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:38.26 346 37.52 40.83 40.41 39.50
54. GLUZIŃSKA Paulina 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:39.01 341 34.81 41.79 42.04 40.37
55. GABRYŚ Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:39.34 339 36.54 41.05 43.16 38.59
56. RASZCZUK Zofia 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:39.35 339 36.84 41.37 42.04 39.10
57. SKUDLIK Marta 01 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:39.44 338 38.74 41.50 40.91 38.29
58. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:40.13 334 35.77 40.49 41.83 42.04
59. KOCUR Sandra 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice2:44.17 310 37.51 42.12 43.10 41.44
60. KAPCIŃSKA Maja 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:45.04 305 37.59 41.88 43.26 42.31
61. KABAŃSKA Nicol 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:46.31 298 38.30 42.82 42.74 42.45
62. PRZEWOŹNIAK Kamila 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski2:47.02 294 37.89 42.39 43.70 43.04
63. GNIADO Martyna 01 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:47.07 294 37.66 42.97 43.34 43.10
64. FUKS Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski2:49.97 279 38.51 43.80 44.43 43.23
65. CHOJĘTA Dominika 02 Mosm Tychy 2:53.21 264 40.36 44.49 44.70 43.66
66. KONOPKA Sandra 97 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs2:55.14 255 41.93 45.56 45.14 42.51
67. STANISZEWSKA Paulina 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów2:56.24 250 37.45 44.58 48.64 45.57
68. MICHALAK Laura 02 Mosm Tychy 2:56.38 250 39.30 43.86 47.79 45.43
69. PAWLIK Alicja 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów2:57.54 245 39.07 45.31 47.26 45.90
70. WOCHNIK Nicole 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski2:59.50 237 41.44 45.68 47.49 44.89
71. IMIOŁEK Zuzanna 02 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 3:00.47 233 39.63 45.99 47.95 46.90
72. BUCHMANN Martyna 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski3:01.31 230 41.38 44.99 47.05 47.89
73. MALARZ Maja 04 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 3:02.32 226 42.46 47.80 48.62 43.44
74. BIAŁOŃ Klaudia 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:05.36 215 41.00 48.33 48.41 47.62
75. SIKORA Balbina 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 3:05.97 213 42.44 47.93 49.42 46.18
76. PAWLETA Roksana 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów3:06.41 212 40.87 47.30 49.05 49.19
77. KAFTAN Natalia 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski3:09.70 201 40.53 48.07 50.34 50.76
78. ZAJĄC Aleksandra 02 Mosm Tychy 3:11.43 195 41.61 49.35 50.57 49.90
79. JAKIMOWICZ Julia 02 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląs3:19.84 172 41.99 49.46 54.85 53.54
80. WOLNY Natalia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice3:33.06 142 44.99 53.49
81. SMOLAREK Alina 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice3:33.54 141 46.73 57.07 58.52 51.22
82. RAK Matylda 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:48.74 114 50.97 1:01.44 1:01.38 54.95


